Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Conducted immunity EN61000-4-6
Radiated immunity EN61000-4-3
Part Number System with Options
      PTH                   04             04            0                     W                      A                   S
Product Family
Point-of-Load
Alliance compatible
Pin OptionOutput Current
04 = 60 A
Output Voltage
Code
       W = Wide
Mechanical
Package
Always 0
Mounting Options
D = Horizontal through-
hole (Matte Sn)
Z = Surface-mount
(96.5/3.0/0.5 Sn/Ag/Cu
pin solder material
Input Voltage
04 = 2.95 - 5.5 Vdc
Efficiency Table (Io = 45 A; Vin = 5 V)
Output Voltage Efficiency
Vo = 1.2 V 86%
Vo = 1.5 V 88%
Vo = 1.8 V 90%
Vo = 2.5 V 93%
PTH04040 Data Sheet
20
30
40
50
60
80
Nat conv
200 LFM
400 LFM
90
70
T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T
U
R
E
 (
ºC
)
OUTPUT CURRENT (A)
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
20
30
40
50
60
80
Nat conv
200 LFM
400 LFM
90
70